/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESU

| ] 4

ALABAMA

TAYLOR CREEK SPORTING CLAYS
THEODORE, AL

5/11/2024

ALABAMA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: ALABAMA
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

128 Attended

CH MIKE BENTON 94
M1 HUNTER C STOVER 90
M2 CHRIS S IKNER 90
M3 ROCKY MCCLUSKEY 87
AA1  JEREMY FRANKS 89
AA2 MICHAELBLYONS-MD 83
AA3  HOWARD E KRAUSS 82
A1 PAUL BOTTER 80
A2 GAGE HOWARD 78
A3 STANLEY KAMYKOWSKI 77
B1 MICHAEL L FORD 85
B2 SUMTER D PARK 78
B3 MASON L MILLER 77
C1 HEATH DAVIS 78
Cc2 CHRIS J RUPELL 78
C3 LUKE H DAVIS 76
D1 TAYLOR DAVIS 73
D2 ROBERT V LEE 69
D3 MIKE HOFFMAN 68
E1 MIKE PODY 62
E2 NATHAN WRIGHT 55

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: ALABAMA
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

169 Attended

CH MIKE BENTON 137
RU CHUCK CRANFORD 135
M1 TERRY W JOSEY 131
M2 CHRIS S IKNER 129
M3 STEVE DICKINSON 127
AA1  JEREMY FRANKS 127
AA2 BOB CARLETON 127
AA3  JOHNNY RICH 127
Al JAMES FELTMAN 120
A2 ANDREW GILES 119
A3 GAGE HOWARD 119
B1 SUMTER D PARK 117
B2 MASON L MILLER 116
B3 JASON GARRISON 115
C1 JEFFREY SMITH 122
Cc2 LUKE H DAVIS 117
C3 DEVEN M GREEN 116
D1 TAYLOR DAVIS 116
D2 NOLEN HOLT 105
D3 MIKE HOFFMAN 101
E1 MIKE PODY 80
E2 NATHAN WRIGHT 76

LYCH MARCIAJORDANKILLIAN 114

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: ALABAMA
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

120 Attended

CH JEFF VICK 46
M1 STEVE DICKINSON 45
M2 ANTHONY | LOPEZ-MONTAN

45

M3 BILLY THOMAS 44
AA1  BRENT SEGRAVES 44
AA2  DONALD PRITCHARD 44
AA3 JOHN SPRICE 43
A1 ANDREW GILES 37

A2 JEFFERY D HOLCOMBE 37

May 2024 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation

A3
B1

B2
B3
C1
C2
C3
D1
D2
D3
E1

» FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

PAUL BOTTER
DAVIS M JACKSON
MICHAEL L FORD
EDWARD GUICE
LUKE H DAVIS
DAVID R SPIVEY
JEFFREY SMITH
TAYLOR DAVIS
BRANDON D SMITH
ROBERT V LEE
NATHAN WRIGHT

37
39
38
38
41
36
34
33
33
33
21

CMP TALLADEGA MARKSMANSHIP

PARK

TALLADEGA, AL
5/26/2024
MAY MONTHLY SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MAY

MONTHLY SHOOT
17 Attended

CH
RU
3RD
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
LYCH
SSCH
SSRU

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MAY

CHUCK CRANFORD
CHIP L WELCH
JOHNNY R TURNER
CHUCK CRANFORD
CHIP L WELCH
JOHNNY R TURNER
BRENDA C CALHOUN
DUDLEY PARKER
HENRY G WOOD

MONTHLY SHOOT

42 Attended

CH CHUCK CRANFORD
RU MICHAEL L FORD
3RD TRESIDES

M1 TROY SPICER

M2 CHIP L WELCH

M3 JOHNNY R TURNER
AA1  JACKIE CAUDLE

AA2  DUDLEY PARKER
AA3  KEVIN M HOWARD
A1 WENDELL L ELROD
A2 PERRY JOHNSON

A3 THOMAS R HARBIN
B1 DWYTTE M SPIVEY
B2 CHARLIE MELLO

B3 HENRY G WOOD

C1 CRAIG FLOYD

Cc2 RICHARD C DUELL - llI
C3 THOMAS D SLAGLE
D1 LARRY K PATTERSON
D2 JACOB MATHERS

D3 BRENDA C CALHOUN
E1 MIKE PODY

E2 LARRY WILLINGHAM
SJCH HADEN CHANDLER
JRCH SKYLER WILLIAMS
VTCH CHUCK CRANFORD
VTRU TRE SIDES

VT3  CRAIG FLOYD

SVCH CHARLIE MELLO
SVRU JACKIE CAUDLE

SV3  KEVIN M HOWARD
LYCH BRENDA C CALHOUN
SSCH DWYTTE M SPIVEY
SSRU DUDLEY PARKER
SS3 HENRY G WOOD

98
91
89
98
91
89
81
89
75

96
92
91

87
84
83
86
84
80
88
87
85
90
88
84
89
81

79
78
76
74
71

66
51

59
96
91

89
88
86
80
74
90
84
84
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